
Burlington Price List

1 Good credit check.

We will run credit check with your permission

2 Deposit

$235.00 returned to you after credit has been established.

Plains Communication Services, LLC Phone 970-358-4211

25/10 Mbps 
50/25 Mbps
100/50 Mbps
200/100 Mbps
300/100 Mbps
500/100 Mbps
1 Gbps/100 Mbps
1 Gbps/1 Gbps 

*additional charges may apply, depending on location

For Long Distance, and Internet Service you must provide one of the following:

3 Cosigner
   Must be a PCS customer in good standing.

50/25 Mbps  
100/50 Mbps
200/100 Mbps 
300/100 Mbps 
500/100 Mbps 

Non-recurring standard installation*
Premise Visit (if required)
Deposit (if required)
Basic Phone Service 
Business Phone Service
Router Lease Fee
Router Lease Fee for High Bandwidth
Battery Back Up (optional) 

Residential Internet Service

10/5 Mbps (includes phone) 
25/10 Mbps

1 Gbps/100 Mbps
1 Gbps/1 Gbps
*additional charges may apply, depending on location

 Business Internet Service

10/5 Mbps (includes phone)

$199.95
$150.00              
$235.00   
$15.00 plus tax
$26.25 plus tax
$7.00
$15.00
$4.95

$64.95
$64.95
$79.95
$99.95
$234.95
$319.95
$399.95
$449.95
$1299.95

$89.95
$89.95
$109.95
$129.95
$259.95
$359.95
$449.95
$499.95
$1349.95




