

Burlington Price List

Non-recurring standard installation*	\$199.95
Premise Visit (if required)	\$150.00
Deposit (if required)	\$235.00
Basic Phone Service	\$15.00 plus tax
Business Phone Service	\$26.25 plus tax
Router Lease Fee	\$7.00
Router Lease Fee for High Bandwidth	\$15.00
Battery Back Up (optional)	\$4.95

Residential Internet Service

10/5 Mbps (includes phone) 25/10 Mbps 50/25 Mbps 100/50 Mbps 200/100 Mbps 300/100 Mbps 500/100 Mbps 1 Gbps/100 Mbps 1 Gbps/1 Gbps	\$64.95 \$64.95 \$79.95 \$99.95 \$234.95 \$319.95 \$399.95 \$449.95 \$1299.95
*additional charges may apply, depending on location	Ş12JJ.JJ

Business Internet Service

10/5 Mbps (includes phone) 25/10 Mbps 50/25 Mbps 100/50 Mbps 200/100 Mbps 300/100 Mbps 500/100 Mbps 1 Gbps/100 Mbps	\$89.95 \$89.95 \$109.95 \$129.95 \$259.95 \$359.95 \$449.95 \$499.95
1 Gbps/100 Mbps	\$499.95
1 Gbps/1 Gbps	\$1349.95

^{*}additional charges may apply, depending on location

For Long Distance, and Internet Service you must provide one of the following:

1 Good credit check.

We will run credit check with your permission

2 Deposit

\$235.00 returned to you after credit has been established.

3 Cosigner

Must be a PCS customer in good standing.